 Vertical Granular Packing Machine DXD-350K/500K/900K
This machine is suitable for packing any kinds of Granular and powder. Most commonly used in
the pharmacy, food, dairy, and agriculture industries.
Features
1. Back sealing, three-side sealing, and four-side sealing packing method
2. The packing data and adjustment can be displayed on the screen. The user can directly operate
it on it.
3. Equipped with a photoelectric controller to ensure that its packing bag patterns are perfect.
4. It can automatically finish making-bag, metering, filling, sealing, cutting, counting and printing
batch number.
5. The body and the parts touching the material are made of stainless steel.
Technical Parameter
Items / Model DXD-350K DXD-500K DXD-900K
Pouch length 50-250mm(L) 50~160mm 50~120mm
Pouch width 50-85mm(W) 50~105mm 50~105mm
Packing speed
30-50times/min depend on
pouch size and material
20~50times/nim（depend on
pouch size and material）
80times/nim（depend on
pouch size & material）
Measuring range 1-50ml 1~80ml 1~80ml
Applicable film
PET/AL/PE PET/PE
NY/AL/PE NY/PE
PET/AL/PE PET/PE
NY/AL/PE NY/PE
PET/AL/PE PET/PE
NY/AL/PE NY/PE
Max width of film
roll
350mm 500mm 900mm
Max film roll
diameter
300mm 420mm 300mm
Film roll core
diameter
75mm 75mm 75mm
Power voltage 220V/ 50HZ 380V50Hz 3P 4W 380V 50Hz
Power 5.5kw 12 Kw 12 Kw
Gross Weight 650kg 1200kg 1200kg
Package size 1400×1000×1700mm 1680x1280x2050mm 1500x1540x2200mm